
Materiale reparatii conform oferta

I.D.: 71578294

Data publicarii	21.07.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.961,92 RON - 1.961,92 RON

Descriere: 1,DANKE 16 EMAIL USCARE RAP VERDE DESC 2.5 (11117528) BUC 2 54.61 109.22 2. DANKE 01 EMAIL USCARE RAPIDA ALB 2.5L (11108450) BUC 6 54.61 327.66 3. TRAF.T9 18POLIAC.230 CURCUBEU (11104806) BUC 10 20.99 209.90 4. PENSULA 30 MM (11104775) BUC 10 2.09 20.90 5. PENSULA 50 MM (11104777) BUC 10 2.93 29.30 6. PENSULA 80 MM (11104780) BUC 10 6.71 67.10 7. TERMOFIX AD/MASA SPACLU TERMOSISTEM 25KG (10703154) BAG 10 20.62 206.20 8. PERIE SARMA 6 RAND. (11104615) BUC 10 4.75 47.50 9. PLACI PLAFON PLANET KCS600X600X13MM 6.48 (10607626) M2 32.40 24.15 782.46 10. PROTECTA 3 in 1 email argintiu 0.5L (11112436) BUC 2 22.06 44.12 11. SET MAX (TRAF+PRELUNGITOR) (11148040) BUC 4 29.39 117.56
